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Private & Confidential

BB Vision 
Gasoline

BB Vision 
ISB Diesel

BB Vision 
ISV Diesel

BB Vision 
Propane

BB Vision 
EV

BB Transit 
EV

MB G5 
Electric

MB G5 
Propane

MB-II 
Gasoline

MB T-Series 
Diesel

MB T-Series 
Gasoline

BB Vision 
& Transit 

CNG

BB Transit 
Diesel

MB G5 
Diesel

IF YOU’VE FOUND ALTERNATIVE FUELS PUZZLING…    

NEW YORK BUS SALES FITS ALL THE PIECES TOGETHER

Blue Bird and Microbird offer you EVERY FUEL OPTION in virtually EVERY MODEL!

ELECTRIC

GASOLINE

PROPANE

CNG

DIESEL

And, they’re all available on the NYS OGS School Bus Contract!

Sales Update No. 19-0306

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0
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CONTACT OUR SALES DEPARTMENT WITH ANY QUESTIONS

Kevin Coon
kcoon@newyorkbussales.com
315-415-6570

Bill Daigler
wdaigler@newyorkbussales.com
716-713-9852

George Darling
gdarling@newyorkbussales.com
315-263-6141

Jeremy Johnston
jjohnston2@newyorkbussales.com
585-233-3768

Bill Lyons II
wlyons2@newyorkbussales.com
518-275-2816

Jeremie (JJ) Richmond
jrichmond@newyorkbussales.com
315-559-3999

http://newyorkbussales.com/
http://www.nyhma.org/viewforum.php?f=2&start=0

